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Women / 4 / SR B-1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Berry307
Infinite Bounds

9.200 9.725 9.5259.750 38.200
3T 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Claire Rodricks271
AIM Athletics

9.300 9.150 9.7009.625 37.775
1 16 3 1 2 

2 

Ava Chaisson380
US Gold

9.050 9.650 9.2259.725 37.650
8T 3T 2 12 3 

3 

Harper Krause448
Acrotex

8.900 9.925 9.2009.500 37.525
12* 1 5 13 4T

4T

Jala Carter444
Acrotex

8.900 9.650 9.5259.450 37.525
12* 3T 6 4T 4T

4T

Samantha Clifford457
Sokol Ft Worth

8.900 9.400 9.6259.300 37.225
12T 13 7T 2 6 

6 

Sophie Nguyen439
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.450 9.2759.225 37.150
3T 11T 10T 9T 7 

7 

Tamyra Greer324
Reflex

8.650 9.475 9.5259.300 36.950
18T 8T 7T 4T 8 

8 

Marjayda Lipsey306
Juergen's

9.100 9.475 9.4258.800 36.800
6T 8T 17 7 9 

9 

Emma Harrell372
Flips Texas

9.100 9.075 9.3759.225 36.775
6T 17 10T 8 10 

10 

Payton Matthews336
World Champion Centr

9.225 9.275 9.5508.700 36.750
2 15 18 3 11 

11 

Isabella Bell150
Metroplex

9.150 9.500 8.4009.550 36.600
5 5T 4 19 12T

12T

Annie Hensley341
Stars - Katy

8.600 9.475 9.2509.275 36.600
20 8T 9 11 12T

12T

Sasha Stoller311
Infinite Bounds

9.000 9.500 9.0508.900 36.450
11 5T 16 16 14 

14 

Landry Kerr252
Alamo Heights

9.025 9.000 9.1509.175 36.350
10 18 12 14 15 

15 

Abigail Ramirez374
Sunbelt

8.900 9.450 9.1008.525 35.975
12T 11T 19 15 16 

16 

Claudia Zinngrabe370
Maximum Athletics

8.650 9.375 8.9258.950 35.900
18T 14 15 17 17 

17 

Kambri Yee440
Pearland Elite

9.050 8.900 9.2758.475 35.700
8T 19 20 9T 18 

18 

Cassidy VanHorn425
Iron Cross

8.850 8.300 8.8509.050 35.050
16 20 13 18 19 

19 

Tessa Stoller310
Infinite Bounds

8.750 9.500 7.4509.000 34.700
17 5T 14 20 20 

20 
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